

Oat Wraps

UK Nutrition Standard

Nutrition Information	
Typical value	Per 100g
Energy	1180kJ/282kcal
Fat	1.6g
of which saturates	0.7g
Carbohydrate	55g
of which sugars	2.2g
Fibre	2.6g
Protein	10g
Salt	0.98g

Ingredients: **Oat flour** (70%), **Wheat flour (wheat flour**, folic acid, thiamin), Filtered water, Iodized sea salt (salt, potassium iodate)

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **Bold**

May also contain other cereals containing gluten.

Importer's Address:

Leighton Lane, Evercreech
Nr. Shepton Mallet, Somerset
BA4 6LQ

Mountain Bread Pty Ltd



CODE No: M35-33-3	629419 DATE: 16/04/2021	55 AUSTRAL DRIVE, PRIVATE BAG 40, SOMERTON, VICTORIA, 3082 Phone: (03) 9303 3300 Fax: (03) 9308 6778	
CUSTOMER: Mountain Bread Pty Ltd LABEL SIZE: 72.000 x 198.000mmCORE SIZE: 76mm	COPY 2 STOCK TYPE: White	STOCK: CCG1PPWG FINISH: NONE WEIGHT: 0kg/1000	CUTTER OPTION 1: 2543 2: D0189 3:

	Your proof approval signature also verifies the following two APN details are checked & correct ! Colours will be matched on Printing Press as close to the following details: ALL COLOURS WILL BE MATCHED TO PMS COLOUR STANDARDS.	APN Number	APN Specifications
--	--	------------	--------------------

If you require the colours on this proof to be matched to other sources (ie. bottles, labels or colour swatches etc.), then you must send that sample back with this signed proof. Especially in regards to Press Approved labels as Labelmakers may need to correct files to match your new target, If these items are brought on the day of the Press Approval then you run the risk of having the job lifted if we can not match your samples with minor corrections on the press.

Purchase Order No:
00031301

APPROVAL REQUIRES 2 ACTIONS: 1) Signature 2) Press Approval circled Yes or No

Press Approval required
YES / NO

Please Note:
If approving via email, this PDF **MUST** be attached

DATE

APPROVAL CLIENTS SIGNATURE



M35-33-3